
HOOKS ELEMENTARY 
2021 – 2022 
ACTIVITIES 

 

DATE TIME EVENT 
Thursday, April 7  2nd Grade Field Trip  

April 11 – 15 NO SCHOOL SPRING BREAK 

Friday, April 22  K Field Trip  

Tuesday, April 26 6 pm PK & K Round Up 

Wednesday, April 27  Administrative Professional’s Day 

Friday, April 29  1st Grade Field Trip 

May 2 – 8  Staff Appreciation Week 

Friday, May 6  School Nurse Day 

Wednesday, May 25 2 pm Kinder End of year Party 

Thursday, May 26 9 am Kinder Graduation Practice 

Thursday, May 26 1 pm 1 – 4 Awards Assembly @ HHS Gym 

Friday, May 27 9 am Kinder Graduation @ Myrtle Springs Baptist 

Friday, May 27 TBA (Early Release) Pk, Grades 1-4 Parties 

Tuesday, May 31  Staff Development Day/District Lunch 

Wednesday, June 1  EQ Day 

 


